Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
01/03/2011 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 3
CAH Series
Single, Dual, and Triple Output
Ultra Wide Input Voltage Range
Up to 40 Watts DC/DC Converter
Rev B
FEATURES

Weight ...........................................................Approximately 7.0 oz
Dimensions (L x W x H) ...............................3.0 x 3.0 x 0.55 inches
Dimensions with Baseplate (L x W x H).......3.6 x 3.0 x 0.55 inches
Case Material.................. Black coated metal, aluminum baseplate
Shielding ......................................................................... six - sided
Due to advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
01/03/2011 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 2 of 3
CAH Series
Single, Dual, and Triple Output
Ultra Wide Input Voltage Range
Up to 40 Watts DC/DC Converter
Rev B
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Over Voltage Set-Point Output Power
CAH5S3.3-25 3.3 VDC 7.58A 5.1 VDC 25W
CAH5S5-25 5 VDC 5.0A 6.2 VDC 25W
CAH5S12-25 12 VDC 2.0A 15 VDC 24W
CAH5S15-25 15 VDC 1.6A 18 VDC 24W
CAH5S18-25 18 VDC 1.38A 21 VDC 25W
CAH5D5-25 ±5 VDC 2.5A 6.2 VDC 25W
CAH5D12-25 ±12 VDC 1.04A 15 VDC 25W
CAH5D15-25
5VDC
(4.5 – 9 VDC)
±15 VDC 0.83A 18 VDC 25W
CAH24S3.3-25 3.3 VDC 7.58A 5.1 VDC 25W
CAH24S5-25 5 VDC 5.0A 6.2 VDC 25W
CAH24S5-40 5 VDC 8.0A 6.2 VDC 40W
CAH24S12-25 12 VDC 2.0A 15 VDC 24W
CAH24S12-40 12 VDC 3.3A 15 VDC 40W
CAH24S15-25 15 VDC 1.6A 18 VDC 24W
CAH24S15-40 15 VDC 2.66A 18 VDC 40W
CAH24S18-25 18 VDC 1.38A 21 VDC 25W
CAH24S18-40 18 VDC 2.22A 21 VDC 40W
CAH24D12-30 ±12 VDC 1.25A 15 VDC 30W
CAH24D12-40 ±12 VDC 1.66A 15 VDC 40W
CAH24D15-30 ±15 VDC 1.0A 18 VDC 30W
CAH24D15-40 ±15 VDC 1.33A 18 VDC 40W
CAH24T12-30 +5 / ±12 VDC 4.0 / ±0.42A 6.2 / 15 VDC 30W
CAH24T15-30
24VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
+5 / ±15 VDC 4.0 / ±0.33A 6.2 / 18 VDC 30W
CAH48S3.3-25 3.3 VDC 7.58A 5.1 VDC 25W
CAH48S5-25 5 VDC 5.0A 6.2 VDC 25W
CAH48S5-40 5 VDC 8.0A 6.2 VDC 40W
CAH48S12-25 12 VDC 2.0A 15 VDC 24W
CAH48S12-40 12 VDC 3.3A 15 VDC 40W
CAH48S15-25 15 VDC 1.6A 18 VDC 24W
CAH48S15-40 15 VDC 2.66A 18 VDC 40W
CAH48S18-25 18 VDC 1.38A 21 VDC 25W
CAH48S18-40 18 VDC 2.22A 21 VDC 40W
CAH48D12-30 ±12 VDC 1.25A 15 VDC 30W
CAH48D12-40 ±12 VDC 1.66A 15 VDC 40W
CAH48D15-30 ±15 VDC 1.0A 18 VDC 30W
CAH48D15-40 ±15 VDC 1.33A 18 VDC 40W
CAH48T12-30 +5 / ±12 VDC 4.0 / ±0.42A 6.2 / 15 VDC 30W
CAH48T15-30
48VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
+5 / ±15 VDC 4.0 / ±0.33A 6.2 / 18 VDC 30W